City of Long Beach * long Beach, CA 80802

Legislation Text

File #: 30976_011, Version: 1

ELEVENTH AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - EXTEND TERM TO 3/31/2023 & ADD $201,762 TO
THE EXTENSION

City of Long Beach Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/18/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

